
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Docket No. 13-2204-02 
 

I hereby certify that on the 5th day of May, 2014, I served a true and correct copy of 
CENTURYLINK’S NOTIFICATION OF SECRETARY OF STATE FILING via e-mail 
transmission to the following persons at the e-mail addresses listed below, and via Hand 
Delivery where so indicated: 

By Hand-Delivery: 

Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South, 4th Flr. 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114 

Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Flr. 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114 

By E-Mail Only  

Division of Public Utilities 
Brent Coleman 
Justin Jetter 
Patricia Schmid 
Dennis Miller 
jjetter@utah.gov 
brentcoleman@utah.gov  
pschmid@utah.gov 
dennismiller@utah.gov 

CenturyLink 
Torry R. Somers  
James Farr 
torry.r.somers@centurylink.com 
james.farr@centurylink.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Office of Consumer Services 

Cheryl Murray 
Michele Beck  
cmurray@utah.gov 
mbeck@utah.gov 
 

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 5th day of May, 2014. 

 CENTURYLINK     

                          
  By: Carla M. Butler 
 310 SW Park Ave., 11th Flr. 
 Portland, OR  97205 
 Telephone: 503-242-5420 
 Facsimile: 503-242-8589 
 e-mail: carla.butler@centurylink.com 
 Paralegal for CenturyLink 
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